GAUGES & THERMOMETERS
FIGURE LFG
FNW.COM We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of our products at any time without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
2-1/2" LIQUID-FILLED GAUGE
©2025 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0525 7957865
DIAL RESOLUTION
Range (psi) Per Mark (psi)
0 – 30 0.5
0 – 60 1
0 – 100 2
0 – 160, 200, 300 5
PART NUMBERS
Part Number Range (psi)
FNWLFG030L 0 – 30
FNWLFG060L 0 – 60
FNWLFG0100L 0 – 100
FNWLFG0160L 0 – 160
FNWLFG0200L 0 – 200
FNWLFG0300L 0 – 300
Liquid-filled pressure gauges provide users with a number of
advantages in certain measurement applications. They are ideally
suited for uses on equipment where excessive vibration and
pulsation are encountered, such as pumps, compressors and